Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry MacKenzie - (450522) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.53
54.06
54.23
54.79
54.84
54.86
54.95
55.10
55.21
55.24
55.29
56.03
56.30
56.42
56.54
56.80
57.27
58.05
58.22

1:00.14
1:00.74
1:02.17
1:04.40
1:08.30

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

670

623
620
615
611
610
608
584
576
572
569
561
547
526
521
473
459
428
385
322

Round

m I I MM

I T O T

N

I T T I m I I I I

Date

05/04/15
25/07/15
25/07/15
24/01/16
24/01/16
15/01/15
01/06/14
11/03/16
06/08/14
05/04/15
03/04/16
01/06/14
19/07/13
31/05/15
06/08/14
12/01/14
18/01/15
29/06/14
02/06/13
02/02/13
26/07/12
03/06/12
01/08/11
13/02/11

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
North District SASA Grand Prix

Edinburgh International Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District SASA Grand Prix

Irish Age Group Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

East District Age Group Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
East District Age Group Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

SASA East District Open Championships
Welsh Summer Nationals

Edinburgh International Age Groups

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Swansea
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Dublin
Edinburgh
Swansea
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Swansea
Edinburgh
Swansea

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
55.29
55.10
54.84
54.79
54.06
54.23
56.42
55.24
53.53
57.27
54.86
56.54
55.21
58.05
54.95
56.03
56.80
56.30
58.22

1:00.14
1:00.74
1:02.17
1:04.40

1:08.30

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

608
615
623
625
651
645
572
610
670
547
623
569
611
526
620

561
576
521
473
459
428
385
322

Round

H

I T m I

N

r r r T O T T mMm I I I

Date

03/04/16
11/03/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
25/07/15
25/07/15
31/05/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
18/01/15
15/01/15
06/08/14
06/08/14
29/06/14
01/06/14
01/06/14
12/01/14
19/07/13
02/06/13
02/02/13
26/07/12
03/06/12
01/08/11
13/02/11

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix

SASA East District Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

North District SASA Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships

Irish Age Group Championships

East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
East District Age Group Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

SASA East District Open Championships
Welsh Summer Nationals

Edinburgh International Age Groups

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Swansea
Swansea
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Dublin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Swansea
Edinburgh
Swansea

Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



