Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry MacKenzie - (450522) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.53	670	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
54.06	651	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.23	645	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.79	625	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.84	623	F	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
54.86	623	Н	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh		1
54.95	620	С	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
55.10	615	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
55.21	611	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
55.24	610	F	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
55.29	608	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
56.03	584	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
56.30	576	Н	19/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
56.42	572	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
56.54	569	F	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
56.80	561	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
57.27	547	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
58.05	526	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
58.22	521	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.14	473		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:00.74	459	Н	26/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
1:02.17	428		03/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
1:04.40	385	Н	01/08/11	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
1:08.30	322		13/02/11	Edinburgh International Age Groups	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
608	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
615	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
623	F	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
625	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
651	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
645	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
572	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
610	F	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
670	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
547	Н	18/01/15	SASA West District Grand Prix	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
623	Н	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh		1
569	F	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
611	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
526	Н	29/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
620	С	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
584	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
561	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
576	Н	19/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Warrender Ba	1
521	Н	02/06/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
473		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
459	Н	26/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
428		03/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
385	Н	01/08/11	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
322		13/02/11	Edinburgh International Age Groups	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
	608 615 623 625 651 645 572 610 670 547 623 569 611 526 620 584 561 576 521 473 459 428 385	608 H 615 H 623 F 625 H 651 F 645 H 572 H 610 F 670 H 547 H 623 H 569 F 611 H 526 H 620 C 584 H 561 H 576 H 576 H 521 H 473 459 H 428	608 H 03/04/16 615 H 11/03/16 623 F 24/01/16 625 H 24/01/16 651 F 25/07/15 645 H 25/07/15 572 H 31/05/15 610 F 05/04/15 670 H 05/04/15 547 H 18/01/15 547 H 18/01/15 569 F 06/08/14 611 H 06/08/14 526 H 29/06/14 526 H 29/06/14 526 H 12/01/14 536 H 12/01/14 5376 H 19/07/13 537	608 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships 615 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet 623 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships 625 H 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships 651 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 645 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 572 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix 610 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships 670 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships 547 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Age Group Championships 569 F 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 611 H 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 526 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 620 C 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix 584 H 01/06/14 North District Age Group Cha	608 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow 615 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh 623 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh 625 H 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh 651 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh 645 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh 572 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh 610 F 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen 670 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Edinburgh 547 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow 623 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh 569 F 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea 526 H 29/06/14	608 H 03/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 615 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 623 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 625 H 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 651 F 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 645 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 670 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 670 H 05/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 670 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 671 H 18/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 672 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh 673 H 18/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh 674 H 18/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Warrender Ba 675 H 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 675 H 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 676 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 677 H 06/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 678 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 679 G 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 670 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 670 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 670 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 670 H 19/07/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 670 H 19/07/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 670 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Warrender Ba 670 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Warrender Ba 671 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Warrender Ba 675 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Warrender Ba 676 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Warrender Ba

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS